SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Morrell to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 592 by Senator Morrell

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, at the beginning of line 3, change "double" to "provide for"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 10, after "than" delete "**four**" and insert "two"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 11, change "<u>ten</u>" to "<u>eight</u>" and change "<u>two years</u>" to "<u>eighteen months</u>"